
Credits Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total Tuition Fees Total
1 $517.00 $166.00 $683.00 $1,206.00 $166.00 $1,372.00 $1,034.00 $165.00 $1,199.00 $1,484.00 $165.00 $1,649.00

1.5 $775.50 $249.00 $1,024.50 $1,809.00 $249.00 $2,058.00 $1,551.00 $247.50 $1,798.50 $2,226.00 $247.50 $2,473.50
2 $1,034.00 $332.00 $1,366.00 $2,412.00 $332.00 $2,744.00 $2,068.00 $330.00 $2,398.00 $2,968.00 $330.00 $3,298.00
3 $1,551.00 $498.00 $2,049.00 $3,618.00 $498.00 $4,116.00 $3,102.00 $495.00 $3,597.00 $4,452.00 $495.00 $4,947.00
4 $2,068.00 $664.00 $2,732.00 $4,824.00 $664.00 $5,488.00 $4,136.00 $660.00 $4,796.00 $5,936.00 $660.00 $6,596.00
5 $2,585.00 $830.00 $3,415.00 $6,030.00 $830.00 $6,860.00 $5,170.00 $825.00 $5,995.00 $7,420.00 $825.00 $8,245.00
6 $3,102.00 $996.00 $4,098.00 $7,236.00 $996.00 $8,232.00 $6,204.00 $990.00 $7,194.00 $8,904.00 $990.00 $9,894.00
7 $3,619.00 $1,162.00 $4,781.00 $8,442.00 $1,162.00 $9,604.00 $7,238.00 $1,155.00 $8,393.00 $10,388.00 $1,155.00 $11,543.00
8 $4,136.00 $1,328.00 $5,464.00 $9,648.00 $1,328.00 $10,976.00 $8,272.00 $1,320.00 $9,592.00 $11,872.00 $1,320.00 $13,192.00
9 $4,653.00 $1,494.00 $6,147.00 $10,854.00 $1,494.00 $12,348.00 $9,306.00 $1,485.00 $10,791.00 $13,356.00 $1,485.00 $14,841.00

10 $5,170.00 $1,660.00 $6,830.00 $12,060.00 $1,660.00 $13,720.00 $10,340.00 $1,650.00 $11,990.00 $14,840.00 $1,650.00 $16,490.00
11 $5,687.00 $1,826.00 $7,513.00 $13,266.00 $1,826.00 $15,092.00 $11,374.00 $1,815.00 $13,189.00 $16,324.00 $1,815.00 $18,139.00

a.12-19 $6,801.00 $1,414.00 $8,215.00 $14,103.00 $1,414.00 $15,517.00 $9,504.00 $1,403.00 $10,907.00 $14,046.00 $1,403.00 $15,449.00

e-Tuition Program $1202 (per credit) Executive Management Program $57,500.00

ADDITIONAL FEES
$75 Application/Readmit/Non Matriculation $100 Payment Plan Fee $285 Parking Full-time (per semester)

$120 Commencement Fee $100 Late Payment Plan Fee $160 Parking Part-time (per semester)
$100 Dissertation Fee $500 Late Payment Penalty $430 Resident (Per Semester) 
$125 International Student Fee $100 Late Registration Fee 7% Commuter Parking Tax

$75 Master's Thesis $50 Maintaining Registration GR $230 First Year Student Fee
$120 Matriculation Fee $25 Maintaining Registration UG $30 Transfer Student Orientation Fee

$200 Optional Practical Training Application Fee

PLEASE NOTE:
1. Full-time students will be assessed a $1338.00 Health Insurance fee in the fall.  
2. Additional credits above 19 are assessed at the appropriate per credit rate.
3. Summer/Winter fees are assessed at a flat rate of $166 
4. Full-Time tuition rates only apply to the fall and spring terms.
5. A one-time matriculation fee will be assessed to all new matriculating students (full or part-time) beginning with their first semester.
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